• PETROCHEMICAL
•  POWER INSTAURATION
•  CHEMICAL PLANTS
•  OIL & GAS
•  WATER & WASTE WATER
SPECIFICATIONS - STANDARD VERSION
BASIC PARAMETERS
• NEW GENERATION OF INTELLIGENT FIELD BUS TRANSMITTER

Unit No. 9, Hasti Industrial Premises CSL, Plot No. R-798, MIDC - TTC Industrial Area. Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400710. Maharashtra
Phone : +91 22 27780822 Website : www.effex.com Email : info.effex@gmail.com
HOW TO ORDER Example
X
X
X
ETT
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X-X
REMARKS
DESIGN NO.
0 Conventional
K Armored
0 Φ16 Protection Tube
1 Φ12 Protection Tube
JUNCTION BOX
2 Water Proof
1 No fixed device
2 Fixed Thread
3 Movable Flange
4 Fixed Flange
5 Angle Square Type
6 Taper Protection Tube with Fixed Thread
7 Thermowell
DEVICE TYPE
CIRCUIT TYPE
0 Conventional
1 Smart
8 Non-isolation type with measuring element
THERMOCOUPLE
1 - E NiCr-CuNi
2 - K NiCr-NiSi
3 - P PtRh10-Pt
4 - B PtRh30-PtRh6
MOUNTING & FIXING
SENSOR
0 Durable Type
5 - T Cu-CuNi
8 - N NiCrSi-NiSi
RTD
1 Cu50
2 Cu100
4 Pt100
OUTPUT
2 Output in linearity to corresponding temperature
5 Output in linearity to corresponding input signal
NO) GENERAL TYPE
R Thermocouple
Z RTD
TEMPERATURE
TRANSMITTER UNIT
DDZ-S
BASIC MODEL
Ordering Example : ETT - X - X - X - X - X - X - X - X-X - X - X -X
Note : Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing .